Audio files: Boston Seminars 1975

File number

1

File name

Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#1.mp3

Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#2.mp3

Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#3.mp3

Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#4.mp3

Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#5.mp3

Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#6.mp3

Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#7.mp3

Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#8.mp3

Joined at:

45:59.567

46:13.376
01:31:41.812
02.17:52.656

23:04.750
01:09:14.281

46:21.219
01:32:27.187
02:18:35.125

32:23.500
01:18:24.844
02:04:35.625

45:32.250
01:31:40.531

46:21.625
01:32:18.031

Comments

Minor difference in background
noise from two different
recorders.

As above

As above

As above

As above

No file

Recording has a lot of static
noise from the middle part.



