

Audio files: Boston Seminars 1975

File number	File name	Joined at:	Comments
1	Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#1.mp3	45:59.567	Minor difference in background noise from two different recorders.
2	Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#2.mp3	46:13.376 01:31:41.812 02:17:52.656	As above
3	Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#3.mp3	23:04.750 01:09:14.281	As above
4	Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#4.mp3	46:21.219 01:32:27.187 02:18:35.125	As above
5	Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#5.mp3	32:23.500 01:18:24.844 02:04:35.625	As above
6	Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#6.mp3		No file
7	Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#7.mp3	45:32.250 01:31:40.531	Recording has a lot of static noise from the middle part.
8	Garfinkel_Boston_Seminars_#8.mp3	46:21.625 01:32:18.031	